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Projected Contribution: 564,371

Stat Week Est. %/wk 2018 proj. 2018 
actual 97-17 avg. 2018 proj. 

cum.

2018 
actual 
cum.

97-17 cum.

25 0.5% 2,630 3,496 2,630 3,496

26 4.2% 23,678 17,988 26,308 21,484

27 11.2% 62,984 47,849 89,292 69,333

28 19.7% 111,117 84,416 200,409 153,749

29 27.6% 155,826 118,381 356,235 272,130

30 21.5% 121,201 92,077 477,436 364,207

31 9.9% 55,748 42,352 533,184 406,559

32 4.2% 23,534 17,879 556,718 424,438

33 1.4% 7,653 5,814 564,371 430,252

PROJECTED WEEKLY CONTRIBUTION IN DISTRICT 111
2018 DIPAC CHUM SALMON RETURN


